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VISITORS

2021 2019 GEOGRAPHY 2021 2019
NUMBER OF VISITORS 1,218 1,348 DENMARK 1,182 1,172
WEDNESDAY 653 FOREIGN 36 67
COUNTRIES
THURSDAY 565
JUTLAND 3.7% 4.1 %
FUNEN 2.6 % 2.6 %
NUMBER OF COMPANIES 442 388 ZEALAND 93.7 % 93.3 %
EXHIBITORS
2021 2019
NUMBER OF EXHIBITORS 59 65
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TOP 5 = TOP 10
COUNTRIES REPRESENTED i BEST REPRESENTED
VISITING INDUSTRIES

1. Denmark Biotech/biotechnology
2. Sweden Research

3. Germany Medical industry

4. Italy Healthcare industry

5. Great Britain Pharmaceutical industry

Education sector
Industry
Food industry

© o N o ok~ 0 Nd o=

National control companies

—_
©

Chemical industry
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TOP 10
VISITING COMPANIES

—_

Novo Nordisk A/S
Kgbenhavns Universitet
DTU

Rigshospitalet

Statens seruminstitut
Novozymes

Chr. Hansen A/S

Agilent Technologies

© o N o O bk~ w Db

Herlev og Gentofte Hospital

—_
©

AJ vaccines

TOP 10
MOST COMMONLY OCCURRING
JOB TITLES AMONG VISITORS

1.

S L L R R

o

10.

Laboratory technician
Biomedical laboratory technician
Lab Technician

Chemist

Key Account Manager
Managing director / CEO

Purchasing agent / responsible for purchases /
purchasing manager / Purchasing adviser

Head of department
Consultant / adviser

Microbiologist
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Summary

What does
the visitors say?

renre

82.7% 11.3%

of the visitors would  of the visitors expect

recommend others to visit DiaLabXpo
to visit DiaLabXpo againin 2022 in
MCH Messecenter
Herning
[2019: 83%] [2019: 12%]

3.9 3.73

On a scale from 1-5,  On a scale from 1-5,
where 5 is best, the where 5 is best, the
visitors have given visitors have given
DiaLabXpo an DiaLabXpo an
average satisfaction average overall
score of 3.91in score of 3.73
relation to the
benefits of their
participation.

[2019: 3.9] [2019: 3.9]

24.8%

of the visitors have
found new

suppliers/business
partners at
DiaLabXpo

[2019: 31%]

43.9%  19.9%

of the visitors placed of the visitors didn’t
or expect to place feel they were

orders based on missing any
their visit exhibitors/companies
at DiaLabXpo 2021
[2019: 48%] [2019: 27%]
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To keep myself up-to-date about new products || | |GcTcNNGGEEEEEEEEEE 5

Primary objectives
for visiting DialLabXpo

To make purchases/get ideas for future purchases || EGcTcNGNGEGEEEGE /30
To find (new) suppliers || GGczNG 22
To find (new) customers . 3%

To find (new) business partners [l 8%

To network and strengthen relationships || | | A AN 202
To get inpsiration and expand my knowlegde | RN 0

To participate in conferences, topical prensentations, debates, o
e I %

To educate/improve myself || 5%
Other(s) [l 4%

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
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Intern

General impression

@
Iox
N

How would you rate

Docken /DialabXpo
INn relation to the

fO | | OW| N g ’? Toilet facilities

4.01

4.07

On a scale from 1-5, where 5 is best Staff at the entrance (service and courteousness) 415

Parking and accessibility 2.51

Signage and directions 2.76

(@)
N
N
w
~
(@}
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Have you / your
company found new
suppliers/business
partners at
DialLabXpo?

=Yes mNo = Don't know
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Have you / your
company placed
orders at DialLabXpo
or do you expect to
do so based on your
visit to the expo?

Yes, we placed one or more orders at the expo 1%

Yes, we expect to place one or more orders following the expo 42%

19%

No, we have not placed any orders and do not expect to do so

Prefer not to say 10%

Don't know 27%

43% 0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

of the visitors placed or expect to

place an order based on their visit ®
o Dalabio DiaLabXpd&
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How would you rate 65%

DialLabXpo 2021 s I DiaLabxpo a6 vy

Ove I"a | |r) good or good
+ I, 5 [2019: 74%]
3 I -

> I o

On a scale from 1-5, where 5 is best

1 1%

Don't know = 0%

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
GRADE POINT AVERAGE:
On a scale from 1-5, where 5 is best, how would you _ 37
rate DiaLabXpo overall? ‘
[2019: 3.9]
1 2
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How satisfied are
you with the results
of your visit to
DiaLabXpo?

On a scale from 1-5, where 5 is best

s I

51%

IN

22%

w

N

B

—

| IREZ

Don't know = 0%

0% 25% 50%

GRADE POINT AVERAGE:

13%

of the visitors were
very satisfied or
satisfied with the
result of their visit to
DiaLabXpo 2021

[2019: 75%]

75% 100%

On a scale from 1-5, where 5 is best, how satisfied are you _ 39
with the result of your visit to DiaLabXpo? ’

1 2

[2019: 3.9]

3 4 5
[ ]
DiaLabXpc
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How would you rate
the benefits you

gained from the
following activities?

Conference: Covid-19  [RECZ3GE7 5% 2% & 81%

Life Sciences Strateqy AZEeRs 7% 1° % 85%
Speak up AN 8% H% 81%
NEWIIRERINN 3% 5% 5% 10, 86%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Were there activities
that you felt were
missing at
DiaLabXpo?

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

THE VISITORS HAVE AMONG OTHERS THE FOLLOWING WISHES TO FUTURE ACTIVITIES:
More professional lectures

Lectures on sterile filtration of filters, HVAC systems

Microbiological

Scientific lectures

Laboratory technical demonstrations or talks

Lo o 0- N o o 0

Demonstrations of various techniques and equipment
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dialabxpo.dk [N 8%

Wh e re d Id yO U |ea rn Advertisements in trade journals and/or newspapers | NN 7%
d bO Ut D | d I_a bXpO7 DialLabXpos newsletter NN 3%

Google or other search engine [l 2%
Information from DiaLab [l 3%
Invitation from an exhibitor [ NG 36%
Online forums (e.g. Supply Media and Kemi Fokus) = 0%
Pressreleases | 0%
Social media N 7%
Tip from a colleague/friend [ NNNIEGEGGEGEGEEEEEEEEE 2%
Exhibitors' own newsletters | NN 12%
Exhibitors' websites [l 2%
Web banners | 0%
Other(s) I 5%

0% 25% 50%
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When did you decide
to visit DiaLabXpo?

Less than a week before the expo 17%

1-2 weeks before the expo 23%

2-4 weeks before the expo

32%

More than a month before the expo 28%

0% 25% 50%

75% 100%
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How much time did you
spend at the expo?

Up to 1 hour l 3%

(Average per day)

5-7 hours - 16%

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
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Were there any
exhibitors / companies
that you felt were
missing at
DiaLabXpo?

s No =Yes =Don'tknow
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What are the deciding
factors in your
decision to visit a
specific exhibitor?

Booked my visit prior to the expo

Exhibitor concerned has drawn attention to itself prior to the expo

Exhibitor concerned has personally invited me

Exhibitor concerned has a visible and prominent position at the expo

Exhibitor concerned is an industry leader

None of the above

18%
]

7%
]

B

27%

other(s) |G 2

0%

25%

50% 75% 100%
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How would you rate
the catering?

5 - Very good - 6%

4 - Good

23%
On a scale from 1-5, where 5 is best

3 - Neither good nor poor 21%

2 - Poor

13%
1 - Very poor . 3%

Don't know

35%

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
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Do you expect to visit
DialLabXpo again in
20227

Yes - 1%
Maybe - 23%
Don't know . 7%

0% 25% 50%

75%

4

mYes =No = Maybe = Don'tknow

100%

DiaLabXpd

Life Science * Exhibition * Conferences
Docken CPH = 22-23 September 2021




Would you \
recommend visiting
DiaLabXpo to others? - [

No I 3%
mYes = No =Don't know

Don't know - 15%

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
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What other trade
shows/expos have
you visited or are you
expecting to visit?

Labdays

Danish Microbiological Society Annual Congress

Leegedage

VitaFoods

IFBLS 2021

DIRA Robotbrag

Renrums messen i Stockholm

Forum Labo (Paris)

Scanlab

Analytcia

Eppendorf

Achema Frankfurt

ESAC

PHUSE 2022, Atlanta, US

Medica

FoodTech
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Summary

What do the

exhibitors say

84.4%

of the exhibitors will
absolutely or probably
exhibit at DiaLabXpo again

[2019: 46%]

4.03

On a scale from 1 to 5,
where 5 is best, exhibitors
have given an average
satisfaction score of 4.03 in
relation to the quality of the
visitors at their stand

[2019: 3.6]

3.74

On a scale from 1 to 5,
where 5 is best, exhibitors
have given an average
satisfaction score of 3,74
with the number of visitors
at their stand

[2019: 2.3]

3.94

On a scale from 1 to 5,
where 5 is best, exhibitors
have given DiaLabXpo an
average satisfaction score

of 3.94 in relation to the

benefits of their
participation

[2019: 3.1]

4.0

On a scale from 1 to 5,
where 5 is best, exhibitors
have given DiaLabXpo an

overall score of 4.0

[2019: 3.4]

DiaLabXpd

Life Science * Exhibition * Conferences
Docken CPH = 22-23 September 2021




Primary objectives
for exhibiting at

D | 3 La bxpo To maintain customers and network ||| | | kT NN >

To inform about and show new products ||| | GG

To meet new customers |, 509
To give current and new customers new
epirat - [E&I
inspiration and knowledge
Sales | -9
Branding | EEEEEEEEN 0%

To meet (new) suppliers 0%
To meet (new) business partners - 9%

Other . 3%

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
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86%
5 - Very satisfied _ 26% 0

of the exhibitors are
satisfied with the quality of

How satisfied are you

W|th the quality Of 4 - Satisfied _ 60% the visitors at their stand
visitors to your stand?

[2019: 60%)]

3 - Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied - 9%

On a scale from 1-5, where 5 is best
2 - Dissatisfied ] 3%

1 - Very dissatisfied l 3%

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

GRAND POINT AVERAGE:
On a scale from 1 to 5, where 5 is best, how satisfied are you _ 40
with the quality of visitors to your stand? ’
[2019: 3.6]

1 2 3 4 5
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How satisfied are you
with the number of
visitors at your stand?

On a scale from 1-5, where 5 is best

5 - Very satisfied - 14%
3 - Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied _ 29%
2-Dissatisfied [ 6%

1 - Very dissatisfied = 0%

0% 25% 50%

GRAND POINT AVERAGE:

65%

of the exhibitors
are satisfied with
the number of
visitors at their
stand

[2019: 15%]

75% 100%

On a scale from 1-5, where 5 is best, how satisfied are you with
S 3.7
the number of visitors at your stand?

[2019: 2.3]

3 4 5
DiaLabXpd
Life Science * Exhibition * Conferences
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Were there any o —
VISItOr target groups Head of departments/leaders I 3%

Biomedical laboratory technician I 14%

that you felt Biologist mmm—" 0%
were missing?

Managing director/CEO 6%
Pharmacist I 9%
Purchaser/Purchasing manager I ?(%
Engineer manager WM 3%
Key Account Manager = 0%
Chemist m® 3%
Quiality assistant I 1%
Project manager I 6%
Adviser/consultant IR 9%
Student/newly qualified = 0%
Sales person/Sales Manager = 0%
Technician R 6%
Developer I 6%
Other(s) mEEE 6%
Don't know I 4%

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
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Relevance of foreign
visitors

5-To a very great extent 6%

4 -To a great extent

3 - To some degree - 9%

2 - To a lesser extent

23%

1-To a very little extent

Don't know = 0%

0% 25%

29%

34%

50%

75% 100%

DiaLabXpd

Life Science * Exhibition * Conferences
Docken CPH = 22-23 September 2021




Number of leads your 10 I 25
company have received 1120 I 20%
at DiaLabXpo 2130 M 3%

31-40 N 11%
41-50 M 6%
51-60 M 6%
Over60 NN 7%
Noone M 6%
Don't know / Do not wish to reveal | 9%

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

GRAND POINT AVERAGE:

How many leads have your company received at _ 35
DiaLabXpo? y

[2019: 4.1]

3 4 5
DiaLa bXpU
Life Science * Exhibition * Conferences
Docken CPH = 22-23 September 2021
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How many of your 2 N

obtained leads are 2050 [
from new customers? -

51-75
76-100 | 1+
No one - 9%
Don't know / Do not wish no reveal _ 23%

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
GRAND POINT AVERAGE:
How many of your obtained leads are from new _ 50
customers? :
[2019: 2.0]

2 3 4 5
DiaLa bXpU
Life Science * Exhibition * Conferences
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Do your company
expect to receive
orders based on your
participation at
DialLabXpo?

No - 6%

Do not know/do not wish to reveal = 0%

0% 25%

GRAND POINT AVERAGE:

Do your company expect to receive orders based on your
participation at DiaLabXpo? - 1.5
[2019: 1.8]

1 2

50% 75% 100%

3 4 5
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How satisfied are you
with the benefits of
your participation at
DiaLabXpo?

o)
1 - Very satisfied _ 18% 83 A)
of the exhibitors are very
satisfied or satisfied with

2 - satisfiod | 5> . penefits of their

participation at

3 - Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied [l 12% Dial-abXpo
[2019: 42%]

4-Dissatisfied [JJj 6%
5 - Very dissatisfied = 0%

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

GRADE POINT AVERAGE:

How satisfied are you overall with the benefits of your _ 3.9
participation at DiaLabXpo? :

[2019: 3.1]
1 2 3 4 5

DiaLabXpd
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Have issued DiaLabXpos digital invitation NN 3%

Wh [@ h a Ct VI t |es h Ao Have used Dial.abXpos digital banners ex. as auto signature in mails, .. EESEE—_—_I-IEEN 31%
yo u r CO m pa ny d O n e Have provided information at sales- and customer visits I 0%

. . Have issued own brochures/invitations I 26%
p rl O r tO D |a I_a bxpo? Have posted information about DiaLabXpo on our own website NN 57 %
Have issued newsletters/-mails concerning DiaLabXpo I 34%
Have booked meetings in advance during DiaLabXpo I 17%
Have advertised in different trade journals and/or newspapers I 17%
Have published news and/or banners on online forums (Supply Media... I 14%
Have issued press releases I 6%
Have used DialabXpos press module in the exhibitor catalogue I 20%
Have been active on own Social Media platforms (Facebook, .. . I 63%
No activities prior to the exhibition Il 6%
Other(s) 0%

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
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How would you rate
the quality of the
activities at
DialLabXpo?

Buyers' Day 14% 14% 6%

Conference: Sustainability 652 9%

Conference: Covid-19 6% 11%

Life Science Strategy  [CRLEMNeRA 6%

Speak up L4 17% 11% 3%

Network Event 9% 17% 14% 3%

0% 20% 40%

66%
89%
83%
86%
66%
57%
60% 80%

E5 E4 Em3 2 1 Don't know / Have not made use of

DiaLabXpd
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To which degree do you
consider that DiaLabXpo
differentiate from other
activities in the industry?

5-To a very great extent - 6%

4 - To a great extent

32%

3 - To some degree

N
=
x

2 - To a lesser extent 15%

1-To very little extent =~ 0%

Don't know

24%

0% 25% 50%

75% 100%
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Intern

How would you rate
Docken / DiaLabXpo
on the following
areas?

Grade point average
on a scale from 1-5, where 5 is best

Operations manager (service and helpfulness)

Organiser's office

Technical Service

Cleaning in common areas in the hall and in the toilets

General level of service before and under the exhibition

Information in route - before, during and after DiaLabXpo

4.6

4.6

4.6

—

DiaLabXpd
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How would you rate

DIaLabxpOS . 5-Verygood ||| T
marketing prior to the

exhibition? +-cood |,
3 - Neither good nor poor - 9%

2 - Poor . 3%

1-Very poor = 0%

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

DiaLabXpd
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To which degree do
you COHSIder the 5-To a very great extent - 12%

knOWIedge Of 4 - To a great extent _ 52%
DiaLabXpo has

reached the industry? - Tosome exert | N -

2-Toalesserextent 0%

1-Toavery little extent 0%

Don't know - 9%
%

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
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Did you
participate in the
DiaLabXpo
Network Event

What is your

overall evaluation
of the DiaLabXpo
Network Event?

Yes, | participated | NN 379
No, I didn't participate |, %

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

5 - Very good _ 15%
4-Good | -
3 - Neither good nor poor _ 23%
2-Poor 0%

1-Verypoor 0%

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

DiaLabXpd
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What other trade fairs
do you exhibit at?

IFBLS

Labdays

Annual Congress of Danish Microbiological Society

Clean room expo

DEKS

Tandfaglige dage

DSKB

DMTS

DMS 2021

DIS

FSTA

DSKM

TechBBQ

DiaLabXpd
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Do your company
expect to exhibit at
DiaLabXpo in 20227

Yes, absolutely _ 44%
maybe - not clarified yet [ 13%
No [ 3%

No, absolutely not 0%

0% 25% 50%

75% 100%
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How would you rate
the catering?

5 - Very good - 6%

4 - Good

37%
On a scale from 1-5, where 5 is best

3 - Neither good nor poor

49%

2 - Poor . 3%

1-Verypoor 0%

Don't know - 6%

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

DiaLabXpd
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Do you wish to book

a stand at DiaLabXpo

2022

|n MCH Messecenter Yes, please contact me _ 41%

Herning in advance?

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
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How would you rate
DiaLabXpo as a
whole?

%
gt N o 807
€get go ° of the exhibitors’ rate

DialLabXpo as a whole as very
good or good - on a scale from

cood | <5 very poor to very good

[2019: 46%]

Neither good or poor - 12%
Poor . 3%

Very poor 0%
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

GRADE POINT AVERAGE:

On a scale from 1-5, where 5 is best, how would you rate
DialLabXpo as a whole?

4.0

[2019: 3,4]
1 2 3 4 5
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